
TOURNAMENT  PLAYER   [ TP ]

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 36 36 72

1 (-5) 283 ѓњѤш  юіѣชѫєћіѨѝдѫј 4 6 2 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 35 35 70

2 (Par) 288 Ye Htet  AUNG (MYN) 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 33 35 68

(Par) 288 คѧччѨ  њѤхьѝѧьพѥцѧช 4 4 2 4 4 4 2 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 33 36 69

4 (+3) 291 ћіѤцѕѬ  อњѧўѧкѝѥььъ์ 4 6 3 4 4 6 3 6 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 2 4 4 40 35 75

5 (+4) 292 јѨьњѤхь ์  ь ѥพѧъѤдќ์ชѤѕдѫј 4 4 2 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 6 34 38 72

6 (+5) 293 уѥьѤьчѥ  Ѱд Җњค ѥіэ 5 4 3 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 6 36 37 73

(+5) 293 ћѫѓіѤѝєѧ ์  ѯјไъѕѝкค์ 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 7 35 40 75

8 (+8) 296 อѓѧњѤช  іѤдќѥพіѥўєц์ 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 2 4 4 6 4 2 4 5 37 36 73

(+8) 296 юњѤь  ѯพชіอѕѬҕ 6 5 2 4 4 3 3 5 4 7 3 6 5 5 4 3 4 5 36 42 78

10 (+11) 299 эѤцфѧш  ชѤѕѝѫе 4 4 3 5 4 4 2 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 2 3 4 35 35 70

(+11) 299 ѝіњѧชญ ์  อѤєพѧь 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 2 5 5 37 36 73

12 (+12) 300 ѓѬќц  ыьѣѯліѧญыііє 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 5 5 6 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 36 39 75

(+12) 300 Shintaro  SUYAMA (JPN) 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 6 5 5 3 4 4 4 6 3 4 5 37 38 75

14 (+14) 302 พѨіѓพ  พкћы์ьѥіѤдќ์ 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 5 5 3 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 34 38 72

15 (+15) 303 พѝѧќу ์  њкќ์ไњѕѯњช 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 3 5 5 35 40 75

16 (+17) 305 Nelson  COGELS (THAI) 6 5 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 6 3 4 6 41 41 82

17 (+18) 306 พкћพ์јѧь  јѥѓњѧѝѫъыѧѝ ѧь 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 2 4 4 37 36 73

18 (+19) 307 ѝіъѤћь ์  діѥьѯјѧћ 5 4 4 6 5 4 3 6 7 6 4 3 4 4 5 2 4 5 44 37 81

19 (+20) 308 ыыѤช  чјіњѨыьѥдѧл 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 5 4 5 5 3 5 6 38 41 79

20 (+21) 309 ѯдіѧдюіѣдѥѕ  ชэѥ 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 6 6 6 3 6 5 4 5 3 5 4 38 41 79

21 (+22) 310 њѤชіพкћ ์  юіѣѯѝіѧу 6 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 3 5 2 5 4 6 4 4 4 5 40 39 79

(+22) 310 Marc  PEROTTI (MCO) 3 4 3 6 4 4 4 6 5 6 4 5 5 4 4 2 4 7 39 41 80

(+22) 310 ћѧњѤช  Ѱд ҖњњѧѯชѨѕі 5 4 4 6 4 5 3 5 4 6 4 5 4 6 6 3 4 7 40 45 85

24 (+23) 311 дїшชѤѕ  ъอкไъѕ 5 5 3 6 4 4 3 6 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 41 38 79
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TOURNAMENT  PLAYER   [ TP ]

Pos. Score AGG. Name Status R1 R2 R3 R4

1 (-5) 283 ѓњѤш  юіѣชѫєћіѨѝдѫј TP 70 73 70 70

2 (Par) 288 Ye Htet  AUNG (MYN) TP 74 76 70 68

(Par) 288 คѧччѨ  њѤхьѝѧьพѥцѧช TP 73 73 73 69

4 (+3) 291 ћіѤцѕѬ  อњѧўѧкѝѥььъ์ TP 75 71 70 75

5 (+4) 292 јѨьњѤхь ์  ь ѥพѧъѤдќ์ชѤѕдѫј TP 72 75 73 72

6 (+5) 293 уѥьѤьчѥ  Ѱд Җњค ѥіэ TP 76 73 71 73

(+5) 293 ћѫѓіѤѝєѧ ์  ѯјไъѕѝкค์ TP 76 70 72 75

8 (+8) 296 อѓѧњѤช  іѤдќѥพіѥўєц์ TP 74 71 78 73

(+8) 296 юњѤь  ѯพชіอѕѬҕ TP 70 73 75 78

10 (+11) 299 эѤцфѧш  ชѤѕѝѫе TP 75 74 80 70

(+11) 299 ѝіњѧชญ ์  อѤєพѧь TP+GI 74 79 73 73

12 (+12) 300 ѓѬќц  ыьѣѯліѧญыііє TP+GI 74 72 79 75

(+12) 300 Shintaro  SUYAMA (JPN) TP+GI 74 79 72 75

14 (+14) 302 พѨіѓพ  พкћы์ьѥіѤдќ์ TP+GI 77 77 76 72

15 (+15) 303 พѝѧќу ์  њкќ์ไњѕѯњช TP+GI 73 80 75 75

16 (+17) 305 Nelson  COGELS (THAI) TP 76 73 74 82

17 (+18) 306 พкћพ์јѧь  јѥѓњѧѝѫъыѧѝ ѧь TP+GI 75 79 79 73

18 (+19) 307 ѝіъѤћь ์  діѥьѯјѧћ TP 80 74 72 81

19 (+20) 308 ыыѤช  чјіњѨыьѥдѧл TP 75 75 79 79

20 (+21) 309 ѯдіѧдюіѣдѥѕ  ชэѥ TP+GI 76 74 80 79

21 (+22) 310 њѤชіพкћ ์  юіѣѯѝіѧу TP 81 75 75 79

(+22) 310 Marc  PEROTTI (MCO) TP 74 79 77 80

(+22) 310 ћѧњѤช  Ѱд ҖњњѧѯชѨѕі TP+GI 78 74 73 85

24 (+23) 311 дїшชѤѕ  ъอкไъѕ TP 77 77 78 79
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